
СУДОВИ САСТАВ КОМИСИЈЕ 

ДАТУМ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

КАНДИДАТИ 

ВРЕМЕ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

НАПОМЕНА 

 

 

 

ОСНОВНИ 

СУДОВИ 

 

 Мирјана Ивић 

председник Комисије 

Мирољуб Томић 

Соња Видановић 

25. МАРТ 

 

УТОРАК 

15 КАНДИДАТА 11,00 - 14,45  

ОСНОВНИ СУД У 

ВРШЦУ  

25. март КАЈЕВИЋ ГРУБИШИЋ ЦВЕТА 

 

НИКОЛИЋ ГОРАН 

11,00 

 

11,15 

2 

ОСНОВНИ СУД У 

ПАНЧЕВУ 
 

25. март ВЕЛИЧКОВИЋ БОЈАН 

 

РАДОВИЋ АНЂА 

/Конкурисала и за Основни суд у 

Смедереву/ 

 

СИМОНОВИЋ СТАНКА 

11,30 

 

11,45 

 

12,00 

3 

ОСНОВНИ СУД У 

ВЕЛИКОЈ ПЛАНИ 
 

25. март ЖИВАНОВИЋ МИРОЉУБ 

 

ЈАЊИЋ СЛАВИША 

 

ПАВЕШКОВИЋ РЕНАТА 

12,15 

 

12,30 

 

12,45 

3 

ОСНОВНИ СУД У 

СМЕДЕРЕВУ 
 

25. март РАДИВОЈЕВИЋ СРЕЋКО 

 

РОГАН ДРАГАН 

 

СТАНКОВИЋ-БЛАГОЈЕВИЋ 

ЈЕЛЕНА 

 

СТОЈАНОВИЋ ГОРДАНА 

13,00 

 

13,15 

 

13,30 

 

 

13,45 

 

4 



СУДОВИ САСТАВ КОМИСИЈЕ 

ДАТУМ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

КАНДИДАТИ 

ВРЕМЕ 

ОДРЖАВАЊА 

ИНТЕРВЈУА 

НАПОМЕНА 

 

 

 

 

ОСНОВНИ СУД У 

ДЕСПОТОВЦУ 
 

25. март ВЕЛИСАВЉЕВИЋ ЈОВАН 14,00 1 

ОСНОВНИ СУД У 

ЈАГОДИНИ 
 

25. март ЈОВАНОВИЋ МИРЈАНА 

 

МИЛОВАНОВИЋ ДЕЈАНА 

14,15 

 

14,30 

2 

 


